
The trolley runs from West Village to Downtown every 15 Minutes Mon-Fri and every 20 minutes 
Sat-Sun, and connects to the DART station. It’s also free.

Complimentary valet parking until 4 pm

ATM

West Village Management & Retail Leasing Office 214.219.1144  

Pet Friendly Patio
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 25
 
- Allen Edmonds  |  469.587.0800  |  www.allenedmonds.com

65 - European Wax Center | 469.949.2500 | waxcenter.com

29
 
- Banana Republic  |  214.559.0182  |  www.bananarepublic.com

 
 32
 
- Eye Pieces / Dr. Hoa Nguyen  |  214.219.4402  |  www.eyepiecesdallas.com

45
 
- francesca’s  |  214.697.2550  |  www.francescas.com

68
 
- Jonathan Adler | Coming Soon | jonathanadler.com 

  
2
 
- Kendra Scott Jewelry  |  214.528.4800  |  www.kendrascott.com

28
 
- M.K.T.  | 972.803.5533 | mkt-dal.com

 27
 
- Kittenish | Coming Soon | kittenish.com 

41
  
- Mizzen+Main  |  214.238.3558  |  www.mizzenandmain.com

 14
 
- TAFT | 301.321.8238 | taftclothing.com 

49
  
- Nickel & Suede  | 469.694.7551 |  www.nickelandsuede.com

48
  
- Nicole Kwon Concept Store  |  214.526.7000  |  www.nicolekwon.com

85
  
- Optique / Dr. Orm, III OD  |  214.252.1800  |  www.optiqueinc.com

42
 
- Pitaya  |  214.252.9700  |  www.pitaya.com  
 21
 
- Q Custom Clothier  |  214.780.9888  |  www.qcustomclothier.com

22
 
- Rye 51  |  214.780.0202  |  www.rye51.com

38 - Brilliant Earth | Coming Soon | brilliantearth.com
 

 

72 - Suitsupply  |  214.643.8556  |  www.us.suitsupply.com

 

86 - Sunglass Hut  |  214.599.0357  |  www.sunglasshut.com

 

12

 

- The Scent Room  |  833.723.6876  |  www.thescentroom.com

    
 
24

 
- UNTUCKit  |  972.348.4310  |  www.untuckit.com

 
43

105  
- y&i clothing boutique  |  214.522.0775  |  www.shopyandi.com

3 - Naadam  |  Coming soon  |  naadam.co - Krewe | 469.546.9230 | krewe.com  

 
44

 
- Amazing Lash Studio  |  469.284.0188  |  www.lashstudiotx.com

102
 
- Aura Nail Salon  |  214.559.4994  |  auranailbardallas.com

 
35 - Avalon Salon / Spa  |  214.969.1901  |  www.avalon-salon.com

 
74

 
- BAM Beauty Bar  |  469.729.9101  |  www.bambeautybar.com

 
90

 
- Barry’s Bootcamp  |  469.914.0145  |  www.barrysbootcamp.com

 
50 - City Naturals | 888.850.2019 | www.thecitynaturals.com

104
 
- Class Studios  |  214.238.2377  |  www.class-studios.com

 
98 - CorePower Yoga  |  (866) 441- 9642  |  www.corepoweryoga.com

 
60

 
- Depil Brazil Waxing Studio|  972.478.1487  |  www.depilbrazilwaxing.com

 
84 - PowderHeart | 972.707.7010 | powderheart.com 

 
37 - Eighteen Eight Men’s Salon  |  214.305.2079  |  www.eighteeneight.com

 
26 - Face Haus  |  214.269.2787 |  www.thefacehaus.com 

 
87 - Floyd’s Barbershop  |  214.219.4500  |  www.floydsbarbershop.com

 
91 - Formula Wellness  |  214.432.5700  |  www.formulawellnesscenter.com

 

39

 

- Hand & Stone Massage and Facial Spa  |  214.396.9112
www.handandstonedallaswestvillage.com

55 - Ideal Image  |  214.556.4505  |  www.idealimage.com
53 - Lure Salon  |  214.919.5873  |  www.luresalondallas.com
  1 - Massage Envy Spa  |  214.522.2727  |  www.massageenvyspa.com
73 - MiniLuxe  |  972.349.9675  |  www.miniluxe.com
13 - MYX Blend Bar  |  972.349.9599  |  www.myxblendbar.com
54 - Palm Beach Tan  |  214.520.8117  |  www.palmbeachtan.com
66 - Pure Barre  |  214.521.6600  |  www.purebarre.com
47 - Sephora  |  214.520.5939  |  www.sephora.com
99 - Sol Sunless  |  972.597.2868  |  www.solsunless.com
20 - SoulCycle  |  214.360.7685  |  www.soul-cycle.com
15 - Spa Habitat  |  214.522.9989  |  www.spahabitat.com
36 - The Joint Chiropractic Place  |  972.848.9473  |  www.thejoint.com
56 - Wink Threading  |  214.599.9465  |  www.winkthreading.com

103 - It’s A Secret Med Spa | 469.789.0004 | secretmedspa.com 

89 - Chase Bank  |  214.443.1550  |  www.chase.com
33  - Cho’s Tailor  |  214.521.7788
62 - Eagle Postal  |  214.599.9191  |  www.eaglepostal.com

 
92 - Silk Dental  |  214.969.7455  |  www.silkdtx.com
23 - Edit Alterations | 214.613.2525 | editalterations.com 

93 - Uptown Dallas Inc.  |  214.871.2825  |  www.uptowndallas.net

58 - Waverly | 972.808.7676 | getwaverly.com
 97 - Restore Hyper Wellness | Coming Soon | Restore.com

  

82  - Baboush  |  214.599.0707  |  www.baboushdallas.com
75  - Bisous Bisous Pâtisserie  |  214.613.3570  |  www.bisous-bisous.com

 30  - Buda Juice  |  214.559.7249  |  www.budajuice.com
81 - Cork  |  214.780.0373  |  www.corkwines.com
  8  - Crú Wine Bar  |  214.526.9463  |  www.cruwinebar.com 
67 - Fiatto | Coming Soon 
79  - Grimaldi’s Pizzeria  |  214.559.4611  |  www.grimaldispizzeria.com

  31  - Malai Kitchen  |  214.599.7857  |  www.malaikitchen.com
10  - Mi Cocina  |  469.533.5663  |  www.mcrowd.com
16  - Namo  |  214.484.5151  |  www.namosushi.com

  
  

77  - Pop Factory  |  972.807.2210  |  www.pop-factory.com
76  - Public School 214  |  214.599.6234   | www.psontap.com
63 - Sablon Chocolate Lounge  |  469.779.6600  |  www.sablonchocolatelounge.com
78  - SkinnyFATS  |  214.774.9951  |  www.skinnyfats.com
11 - Starbucks  |  214.219.1735  |  www.starbucks.com

 

83

 

- Sushi Zushi  | 214.522.7253  |  www.sushizushi.com

 

18

 

- Taco Diner  |  214.521.3669  |  www.mcrowd.com

 

46 -

 

Teasom  |  347.574.1735  |  www.teasom.com

 

61 -

 

Dock Local |  (972) 373-4587 |  www.thedocktexas.com
100 -

 

Upside West Village (Canopy Rooftop Bar)  |  214.522.2929

 

www.upsidewestvillage.com

 

32 -

 

Village Burger Bar  |  214.443.9998  |  www.villageburgerbar.com

100 - Canopy by Hilton Hotel  |  214.522.2929

 69 - 3700M Lobby and Leasing  |  214.219.3700  |  www.3700m.com
 96 - Ardan Lobby and Leasing  |  469.862.0100  |  www.ardanapts.com
 19 - Lennox at West Village Leasing Office  |  469.547.9666
 www.lennoxwestvillage.com 
 57 - Lofts at Sawyer  |  214.225.3335  |  www.loftsatthesawyer.com
 80 - Sawyer Leasing Office  |  214.225.3335 |  www.flatsatthesawyer.com
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88 - sweetgreen  | Coming Soon | sweetgreen.com
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